
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
1 

43 
29 
99 
44 
10 
13 
14 

108 
21 

713 
55 
17 

317 
50 

121 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
James Rispoli 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Taylor Knapp 
Travis Wyman 
Cory West 
Frankie Garcia 
Andrew Lee 
Zack Nation 
Robert Johnson 
Eric Stahl 
Bryan Shields 

Scott Beal 
Bobby Fong 
Hawk Mazzotta 

Make 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 

IND 
IND 
H-D 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

2 
1 

Diff 

1.861 
3.484 
4.467 
5.882 

11.202 
42.130 
48.592 
56.922 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
12:21.550 
12:23.411 
12:25.034 
12:26.017 
12:27.432 
12:32.752 
13:03.680 
13:10.142 
13:18.472 
12:21.687 
12:26.930 
12:32.472 
12:45.671 

3:31.310 
1:35.400 

Best Tm 
1:31.789 
1:32.090 
1:32.249 
1:32.394 
1:32.518 
1:32.551 
1:36.620 
1:37.226 
1:38.274 
1:44.104 
1:45.235 
1:45.180 
1:58.218 

1:42.686 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Vance & Hines Racing 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
Vance & Hines Racing 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Roland Sands Design  
Big Bear Performance 
Zack Nation Racing Revolution Performance 
Johnson Engine Technology 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Bagger Mayhem Racing  

M³ Mad Monkey Motorsports  
Roland Sands Design  
Nowaskey Extreme Performance  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/24/2022 1:04:09 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.861 

Avg. Speed 

99.036 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.789 

Best Speed 

100.012 

Best Lap by 

1 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

King of the Baggers 

Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:47:39 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/24/2022 12:35 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


